
Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 3.00      62,145.05$  
Berkeley 37.00    66,405.87    
Boone 6.70      57,238.30    
Braxton 1.00      54,682.80    
Brooke 4.00      64,704.48    

Cabell 12.50    67,242.95    
Calhoun 3.00      52,846.83    
Clay 0.40      62,446.65    
Doddridge 3.00      65,971.40    
Fayette 10.00    63,083.55    

Gilmer 2.00      56,491.06    
Grant 3.00      65,248.97    
Greenbrier 8.40      64,699.71    
Hampshire 3.00      61,364.70    
Hancock 11.00    63,769.90    

Hardy 4.00      56,241.05    
Harrison 18.50    69,696.01    
Jackson 8.00      70,297.79    
Jefferson 13.00    62,209.54    
Kanawha 53.00    68,994.78    

Lewis 5.00      63,253.11    
Lincoln 8.00      61,112.58    
Logan 16.00    55,160.70    
Marion 11.00    70,104.24    
Marshall 5.00      69,679.60    

Mason 8.00      65,662.73    
McDowell -       -               
Mercer 14.00    62,342.92    
Mineral 5.00      68,568.48    
Mingo 9.00      62,393.44    

Monongalia 21.00    69,292.09    
Monroe 2.00      57,112.68    
Morgan 5.80      62,944.04    
Nicholas 2.50      65,023.54    
Ohio 8.00      75,279.56    

Pendleton 1.00      54,875.40    
Pleasants 3.00      68,332.46    
Pocahontas 1.00      56,199.40    
Preston 6.00      58,688.23    
Putnam 9.00      70,280.34    

Raleigh 18.00    66,122.86    
Randolph 5.00      55,146.28    
Ritchie 2.00      56,331.15    
Roane 3.00      55,104.55    
Summers 3.00      54,942.21    

Taylor 4.00      60,078.78    
Tucker 2.00      61,774.88    
Tyler 1.00      66,498.89    
Upshur 5.50      62,033.84    
Wayne 11.00    56,827.38    

Webster 2.00      69,930.75    
Wetzel 4.00      62,797.14    
Wirt 2.00      52,639.14    
Wood 23.00    62,365.46    
Wyoming 5.00      63,497.70    

Total 435.30 64,637.12$  
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Ohio 8.00     75,279.56$ 
2 Jackson 8.00     70,297.79   
3 Putnam 9.00   70,280.34   
4 Marion 11.00    70,104.24   
5 Webster 2.00     69,930.75   

6 Harrison 18.50    69,696.01   
7 Marshall 5.00     69,679.60   
8 Monongalia 21.00    69,292.09   
9 Kanawha 53.00    68,994.78   

10 Mineral 5.00     68,568.48   

11 Pleasants 3.00     68,332.46   
12 Cabell 12.50    67,242.95   
13 Tyler 1.00     66,498.89   
14 Berkeley 37.00    66,405.87   
15 Raleigh 18.00    66,122.86   

16 Doddridge 3.00     65,971.40   
17 Mason 8.00     65,662.73   
18 Grant 3.00     65,248.97   
19 Nicholas 2.50     65,023.54   
20 Brooke 4.00     64,704.48   

21 Greenbrier 8.40     64,699.71   
22 Hancock 11.00    63,769.90   
23 Wyoming 5.00   63,497.70   
24 Lewis 5.00     63,253.11   
25 Fayette 10.00  63,083.55   

26 Morgan 5.80     62,944.04   
27 Wetzel 4.00     62,797.14   
28 Clay 0.40     62,446.65   
29 Mingo 9.00     62,393.44   
30 Wood 23.00    62,365.46   

31 Mercer 14.00    62,342.92   
32 Jefferson 13.00    62,209.54   
33 Barbour 3.00     62,145.05   
34 Upshur 5.50     62,033.84   
35 Tucker 2.00     61,774.88   

36 Hampshire 3.00     61,364.70   
37 Lincoln 8.00     61,112.58   
38 Taylor 4.00   60,078.78   
39 Preston 6.00     58,688.23   
40 Boone 6.70     57,238.30   

41 Monroe 2.00     57,112.68   
42 Wayne 11.00    56,827.38   
43 Gilmer 2.00     56,491.06   
44 Ritchie 2.00     56,331.15   
45 Hardy 4.00     56,241.05   

46 Pocahontas 1.00     56,199.40   
47 Logan 16.00    55,160.70   
48 Randolph 5.00     55,146.28   
49 Roane 3.00     55,104.55   
50 Summers 3.00     54,942.21   

51 Pendleton 1.00     54,875.40   
52 Braxton 1.00     54,682.80   
53 Calhoun 3.00     52,846.83   
54 Wirt 2.00     52,639.14   
55 McDowell -       -              

- Total 435.30 64,637.12$ 
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2016-17 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

Barbour -      -               -         -               3.00       62,145.05     
Berkeley 14.00  60,881.12     6.00       67,843.81     17.00     70,448.16     
Boone 1.50    53,680.39     1.50       58,298.95     3.70       58,250.71     
Braxton -      -               -         -               1.00       54,682.80     
Brooke -      -               2.00       56,368.36     2.00       73,040.60     

Cabell 3.00    62,665.67     4.00       65,586.29     5.50       70,944.49     
Calhoun -      -               -         -               1.00       60,100.04     
Clay 0.10    64,453.40     0.10       49,495.60     0.20       67,918.80     
Doddridge 1.00    53,189.40     1.00       75,036.50     1.00       69,688.30     
Fayette 2.00    72,416.99     2.00       64,288.74     6.00       59,570.68     

Gilmer 1.00    57,088.62     -         -               -         -               
Grant 1.00    66,495.80     1.00       63,575.30     -         -               
Greenbrier 1.40    59,830.94     3.00       61,409.42     4.00       68,871.50     
Hampshire -      -               1.00       55,142.72     2.00       64,475.69     
Hancock 3.00    65,749.20     4.00       64,239.18     4.00       61,816.15     

Hardy 0.50    67,233.30     1.50       56,986.23     2.00       52,934.10     
Harrison 4.00    65,080.51     4.00       70,987.28     9.50       72,119.95     
Jackson 1.00    57,356.20     3.00       65,902.83     4.00       76,829.40     
Jefferson -      -               7.00       56,873.14     6.00       68,435.33     
Kanawha 8.50    66,953.70     18.50     67,213.63     25.00     70,886.87     

Lewis 1.00    68,563.95     2.00       63,201.00     2.00       60,649.80     
Lincoln 1.00    69,449.30     1.00       52,481.10     3.00       63,193.76     
Logan 2.00    50,250.38     6.00       55,225.98     8.00       56,339.31     
Marion 1.00    80,771.40     4.00       64,748.82     6.00       71,896.66     
Marshall -      -               1.00       70,703.78     4.00       69,423.55     

Mason 2.60    66,468.95     -         -               4.40       63,956.38     
McDowell -      -               -         -               -         -               
Mercer -      -               5.00       63,860.36     8.00       63,187.39     
Mineral 1.00    74,060.72     2.00       62,656.32     2.00       71,734.52     
Mingo 0.40    64,958.00     0.60       64,958.00     3.00       74,037.00     

Monongalia 8.00    68,158.61     5.00       64,965.49     8.00       73,129.70     
Monroe 1.00    48,327.24     -         -               1.00       65,898.12     
Morgan 2.00    68,359.50     1.00       61,322.60     2.00       61,615.28     
Nicholas -      -               1.00       64,250.14     1.50       65,539.13     
Ohio -      -               3.00       69,708.48     5.00       78,622.20     

Pendleton -      -               -         -               -         -               
Pleasants -      -               1.00       67,033.56     2.00       68,981.91     
Pocahontas -      -               -         -               1.00       56,199.40     
Preston 1.00    50,459.42     2.00       63,310.62     3.00       58,349.57     
Putnam 2.00    74,010.00     2.50       63,350.50     4.50       72,472.62     

Raleigh 4.00    62,548.97     6.00       64,736.70     8.00       68,949.43     
Randolph -      -               3.00       55,286.70     2.00       54,935.65     
Ritchie -      -               1.00       56,730.30     1.00       55,932.00     
Roane 1.00    55,146.00     1.00       52,612.35     1.00       57,555.30     
Summers 1.00    65,989.92     1.00       48,489.70     1.00       50,347.00     

Taylor 1.00    54,787.37     1.00       60,407.48     2.00       62,560.13     
Tucker -      -               -         -               1.00       65,856.61     
Tyler -      -               -         -               1.00       66,498.89     
Upshur 1.00    52,896.80     1.50       56,839.13     3.00       67,676.88     
Wayne 3.00    52,083.04     2.00       53,368.70     5.50       60,815.58     

Webster -      -               -         -               2.00       69,930.75     
Wetzel 3.00    63,904.88     -         -               1.00       59,473.90     
Wirt 1.00    55,197.19     -         -               1.00       50,081.09     
Wood 7.00    53,552.02     6.00       61,619.43     10.00     68,982.48     
Wyoming -      -               -         -               5.00       63,497.70     
Total 87.00  62,394.29     119.20   63,054.34     209.80   67,136.57     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2016-17 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -               3.00      62,145.05     
-              -               37.00    66,405.87     
-              -               6.70      57,238.30     
-              -               1.00      54,682.80     
-              -               4.00      64,704.48     

-              -               12.50    67,242.95     
2.00            49,220.23     3.00      52,846.83     
-              -               0.40      62,446.65     
-              -               3.00      65,971.40     
-              -               10.00    63,083.55     

1.00            55,893.49     2.00      56,491.06     
1.00            65,675.80     3.00      65,248.97     
-              -               8.40      64,699.71     
-              -               3.00      61,364.70     
-              -               11.00    63,769.90     

-              -               4.00      56,241.05     
1.00            59,965.53     18.50    69,696.01     
-              -               8.00      70,297.79     
-              -               13.00    62,209.54     

1.00            71,992.80     53.00    68,994.78     

-              -               5.00      63,253.11     
3.00            59,129.66     8.00      61,112.58     
-              -               16.00    55,160.70     
-              -               11.00    70,104.24     
-              -               5.00      69,679.60     

1.00            71,074.50     8.00      65,662.73     
-              -               -                  -

1.00            48,000.00     14.00    62,342.92     
-              -               5.00      68,568.48     

5.00            54,894.40     9.00      62,393.44     

-              -               21.00    69,292.09     
-              -               2.00      57,112.68     

0.80            54,754.10     5.80      62,944.04     
-              -               2.50      65,023.54     
-              -               8.00      75,279.56     

1.00            54,875.40     1.00      54,875.40     
-              -               3.00      68,332.46     
-              -               1.00      56,199.40     
-              -               6.00      58,688.23     
-              -               9.00      70,280.34     

-              -               18.00    66,122.86     
-              -               5.00      55,146.28     
-              -               2.00      56,331.15     
-              -               3.00      55,104.55     
-              -               3.00      54,942.21     

-              -               4.00      60,078.78     
1.00            57,693.15     2.00      61,774.88     
-              -               1.00      66,498.89     
-              -               5.50      62,033.84     

0.50            55,258.00     11.00    56,827.38     

-              -               2.00      69,930.75     
-              -               4.00      62,797.14     
-              -               2.00      52,639.14     
-              -               23.00    62,365.46     
-              -               5.00      63,497.70     

19.30          57,352.56     435.30  64,637.12     

OSF
1/30/17
Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 17 - 4 -


